
Dibrugarh - Guwahati Special/05909XX - Exp - NFR 
DBRG/Dibrugarh to GHY/Guwahati 

11h 0m - 557 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 20:00 0 1 0 39 108 NFR
2 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 42 75 125 NFR
3 MXN Mariani Junction 23:15 23:25 10m 0 1 199 42 117 NFR
4 DMV Dimapur 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 307 40 190 NFR
5 DPU Diphu 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 344 59 174 NFR
6 LMG Lumding Junction 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 376 55 138 NFR
7 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 466 53 NFR
8 GHY Guwahati 07:00 0 2 557 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (10:46)

Sep 15 2024 (10:46)

1

1


